5-013-123-11(1)
Television
KD-75X8000H / 65X8000H / 55X8000H / 49X800
Reference Guide GB
參考指南 CT
0H / 43X8000H
About Manuals

rate and quality are not guaranteed.)
 DC IN 19.5 V (models with supplied AC
adapter only)
AC adapter input
REMOTE
RS-232C, mini jack
(This terminal is for service use only.)
Power and others
Power requirements
except models with supplied AC adapter
220 V - 240 V AC, 50 Hz
models with supplied AC adapter only
19.5 V DC with AC adapter
Rating: Input 220 V - 240 V AC, 50 Hz
Screen size (measured diagonally) (Approx.)
KD-75X8000H: 75 inches / 189.3 cm
KD-65X8000H: 65 inches / 163.9 cm
KD-55X8000H: 55 inches / 138.8 cm
KD-49X8000H: 49 inches / 123.2 cm
KD-43X8000H: 43 inches / 108.0 cm
Display resolution
3,840 pixels (horizontal) × 2,160 lines (vertical)
Power consumption
Indicated on the rear of the TV